DRI-25-EMGR-DC
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: sales@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2022 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
UPC: 019813519180
Weight: 3.3 lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Technical Specifications
Other
Description:
25W Emergency Inverter
Emergency Driver Compatibility:
2" Downlight & Gimbal
Edge-lit Wafer
Field-Adjustable Edge-lit Wafer
Disk Surface Mounts
Edge-Lit Surface Mounts (90 CRI models only)
Performance Downlight (All except for 33W models)
Field-Adjustable Performance Downlight (All except
9.5" models)
Recharge Time:
36HR
Buy American Act Compliance:
RAB values USA manufacturing! Upon request, RAB
may be able to manufacture this product to be
compliant with the Buy American Act (BAA). Please
contact customer service to request a quote for the
product to be made BAA compliant.
Construction
Construction:
Sturdy galvanized steel
Electrical
Output Power:
25W
Output Voltage:
170V
Input Power (Max):
8W
Input Voltage:
100-277V
Emergency Operation:
90 min
Operating Temp:
0-50 degree
DRI-25-EMGR-DC
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: sales@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2022 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 2
Case and Pallet Dimensions
QTY LENGTH (in) WIDTH (in) HEIGHT (in)
CASE 4 22.44 11.02 5.12
PALLET 168 22.24 5.31 35.83
Dimension
Features
For use with select RAB Commercial Downlights
Meets UL924 Requirements